
 

November 11 Veteran’s Day Program 

November  11 
All raffle tickets and money 

due 

November 12 
Operation Christmas Child 

boxes due 

November 18 Family Thanksgiving Lunch 

November 19 Class Pictures and Retakes 

November  
25-29 

THANKSGIVING BREAK 
NO SCHOOL 

November 28 
Thanksgiving Day  

Turkey Trot 

MACA Gram 
November 8, 2019 

Family Thanksgiving Lunch  
November 18th  

 

Thank you if you have already returned your form 
and payment. If you plan to attend, please RSVP.  
Extra forms can be found in the front office. 

Veteran’s Day Program 
November 11 at 9:00 am 

Wear Red, White, and Blue! 

ATTENTION PARENTS 
 

It is VITAL that our student’s records at MACA be  
up-to-date.  Letters have been emailed to you if your 

child’s permanent file is missing a document.   
Please check your email. 

 
Let’s get these missing documents to Gail in the  

Registrar’s Office as soon as possible.   

A note from
 

the Registr
ar ’s 

Office 

We need your help! 
 
See the attached flyer for 
ways to get involved with 
the Blue Ridge Turkey Trot! 



Blue Ridge Turkey Trot.com  

This is a community event that supports MACA and the FCA 

515. The Blue Ridge Turkey Trot is the largest 5k in the area 

for all ages and levels of competition. We have over 700+ 

runners and walkers every year!  

  

VOLUNTEER! 
 

You can help cheer on runners, pass out shirts, take pictures, 

or help with race timing. If you volunteer you can still partici-

pate in the race. 

RUN or WALK! 

The Blue Ridge Turkey Trot is a fun event for every member of 

your family.  There is a competition for the best-dressed so 

wear your Thanksgiving spirit! The race winners go home 

with a medal and everyone goes home with a smile. 

  

If you have questions, please visit BlueRidgeTurkeyTrot.com 

or call Cherie Wasit at (828)557-5405. 

You can register or find out more 

at www.BlueRidgeTurkeyTrot.com       

How can I help? 

Thursday November 28, 2019 



                Girls -Steve Shamblin      Middle School Boys- Thomas Shamblin            Varsity Boys - Wade Taylor 

 

Date Opponent Location Teams 
Game 
Time 

Release 
Time 

            

            

Tuesday Nov. 5 Eastgate Away VB 6:00   

Thursday  Nov. 7 Oakhill Away MSB 4:30   

Fri/Sat Nov. 8-9 
N.GA Ellijay tourna-
ment 

Away MSB TBD   

Monday Nov. 11 Maranatha Away VB 6:00   

Friday Nov.15 Sugarhill Home MSB,VG,VB 5:00   

Tuesday Nov. 19 Victory Away VG 4:00   

Thursday Nov.21 Covenant Home MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

            

Tuesday Dec. 3 Friendship Home MSB,VB 5:00   

Friday Dec. 6 Old Suwanee Away MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

Monday Dec.9 N.GA.Ellijay Away MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

Tuesday Dec.10 Trinity Home VG,VB 5:30   

Thursday Dec 12 Warhill Home MSB VG,VB 4:30   

Friday Dec.13 Maranatha Home VB 6:00   

Tuesday Dec. 17 Eastgate Home VB 6:00   

Thursday Dec. 19 Woody Gap Away MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

            

Tuesday Jan. 7 Sugarhill Away MSB,VG,VB 5:30   

Thursday Jan 9 Oakhill Home MSB 4:30   

Friday Jan.10 White Creek Away MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

TuesdayJan.14 Covenant away MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

Friday Jan 17 Victory Home VG 4:00   

FridayJan.17 Frienship Away MSB,VB 5:00   

Tuesday Jan.21 Old Suwanee Home MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

Thursday Jan. 23 Woody Gap Home MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

Friday Jan. 24 Trinity Away VG,VB 5:30   

Monday Jan. 27 Philadelphia Home VG,VB 5:30   

Tuesday Jan.28 Warhill Away MSB,VG,VB 4:30   

Friday Jan 31 N.GA. Ellijay Home MSB,VG,VB 4:30   

Monday Feb. 3 Philadelphia Away VG,VB 5:30   

Tuesday February 4 Whit Creek Home MSB,VG,VB 4:00   

Middle School Tournament Jan 30-feb1       

February 13-15 STATE PLAYOFFS Away   TBA   


